Segelclub Handwerk Plauen e. V.

Rang Land
1 GER
2 GER
3 GER
4 GER
5 GER
6 GER
7 GER
8 GER
9 GER
10 GER
11 GER
12 GER

Segel Nr
4123

1511
5416
3027
22
99
2505
85
53
2081
2548

2144

Steuermann/Vorsch.

Jorg Junker
Benedikt Funk

Ralf Bundel
Silke Bundel

Andreas Sonnefeld
Franziska Sommer
Bettina Pippig
Steffen Weigel

Stefan Kuttner
Peer Schonberner

Helmar Becker
Uwe Rehm

Fabian Schmidtchen
Barbara Podhaisky

Ralf Theumer
Cindy Waldikowski

Ralf Reuther
Thomas Becker

Steffen Pecher
Carmen GloR-Pecher

Lutz Kauert
Schorsch Andreas

Ralf Zobel
Frank Ratsch

Erzeugt vorWinRegatta Plu¥ersion 4.8 - (c) 2017 Gunter Meissner

1von:

Handwerker-Pokal

19./20.06.2021

Ergebnis: IXYLON

Stand: 20.06.2021 18:59

Club DSVNr
CME T004
CME T004
SSGR SCO007
SCHP SC002
SLRV N191
MRV SH103
SSGR SCO007
SSGR SCO007
SSGR SCO007
SSGR SCO007
MRV SH103
MRV SH103
SG Seebu SA027
SG Seebu SA027
MRV SH103
MRV SH103
MKV

LSC SC023
MRV SH103
MRV SH103
YCBTF SA032
YCBTF SA032
SCHP SC002
SG Seebu SA027

1. Wettf
Pl Pkt
4 (4,0)
3 (3,0)
1 1,0
2 2,0
5 5,0
8 (8,0)
9 9,0
6 6,0
7 7,0
11 (11,0)
10 10,0
12 (12,0)

https://lwww.raceoffice.org/data/2999468153.htm?gear2021-06-20 19:36:

2.Wettf
Pl Pkt
2 2,0
1 1,0
3 3,0
4 4,0
5 5,0
7 7,0
11 (11,0)
10 (10,0)
9 (9,0
6 6,0
8 8,0
12 12,0

3.Wettf
Pl Pkt
1 1,0
2 2,0
3 3,0
4 4,0
6 6,0
8 8,0
5 5,0
10 10,0
7 7,0
11 11,0
9 9,0
12 12,0

4 Wettf
Pl Pkt
1 1,0
2 2,0
4 (4,0
9 (9,0)
8  (8,0)
3 3,0
6 6,0
5 50
7 7,0
10 10,0
11 (11,0)
12 12,0

Ges Pk RL-Pkt

4,0

50

7,0

10,0

16,0

18,0

20,0

21,0

21,0

27,0

27,0

36,0

100,00

91,67

83,33

75,00

66,67

58,33

50,00

41,67

33,33

25,00

16,67

8,33
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